Specifications are subject to change without notice.264
3590 - Precision Potentiometer
Electrical Characteristics1
Standard Resistance Range .................................................................200 to 100K ohms
Resistance Tolerance..................................................................................................±5%
Independent Linearity ............................................................................................±0.25%
Resolution......................................................................See recommended part numbers
Effective Electrical Angle ...........................................................................3600° +10°, -0°

7.94mm) and Shaft (6mm + 0, - .076mm)
(-8) Metric, Sealed, Metal Bushing (9mm x
7.94mm) and Shaft (6mm + 0, - .023mm)
Features
■ Bushing mount
■ Optional AR pin feature
■ Plastic or metal shaft and bushings
■ Wirewound
■ Solder lugs or PC pins
■ Sealable (Full body seal)
■ Non-standard features and specifications
available
Recommended Part Numbers
Resistance Resolution
(Printed Circuit) (Solder Lug) (Ω) (%)
3590P-1-102 3590S-2-102 1,000 .029
3590P-1-202 3590S-2-202 2,000 .023
3590P-1-502 3590S-2-502 5,000 .025
3590P-1-103 3590S-2-103 10,000 .020
3590P-1-203 3590S-2-203 20,000 .016
3590P-1-503 3590S-2-503 50,000 .013
3590P-1-104 3590S-2-104 100,000 .009
BOLD-FACE LISTINGS ARE IN STOCK AND READILY
AVAILABLE THROUGH DISTRIBUTION.
FOR OTHER OPTIONS CONSULT FACTORY.